
AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

AURORA

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Corsica-Stickney School District 21-321003 112.314

Kimball School District 07-27002 1.000

Mount Vernon School District 17-317003 0.000

Plankinton School District 01-11001 273.087

Platte-Geddes School District 11-511005 24.650

Wessington Springs School District 36-236002 1.000

White Lake School District 01-31003 129.751

541.802

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

BEADLE

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Doland School District 56-256002 5.000

Hitchcock-Tulare School District 56-656006 14.765

Huron School District 02-22002 3,500.350

Iroquois School District 02-32003 187.105

Miller School District 29-429004 42.980

Wessington Springs School District 36-236002 3.969

Willow Lake School District 12-312003 10.000

Wolsey-Wessington Sch District 02-62006 244.455

4,008.624

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

BENNETT

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Bennett County School District 03-13001 692.248

692.248

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

BON	HOMME

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Avon School District 04-14001 210.553

Bon Homme School District 04-24002 584.104

Scotland School District 04-34003 292.460

Tripp-Delmont School District 33-533005 0.000

1,087.117

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

BROOKINGS

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Arlington School District 38-138001 1.000

Brookings School District 05-15001 3,820.467

Deubrook Area School District 05-65006 258.286

Elkton School District 05-35003 385.785

Estelline School District 28-228002 2.000

Sioux Valley School District 05-55005 699.885

5,167.423

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

BROWN

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Aberdeen School District 06-16001 5,468.790

Britton-Hecla School District 45-445004 16.458

Frederick Area School District 06-26002 128.716

Groton Area School District 06-66006 554.773

Langford Area School District 45-545005 21.854

Northwestern Area School District 56-756007 5.800

Warner School District 06-56005 235.382

6,431.773

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

BRULE

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Chamberlain School District 07-17001 747.337

Kimball School District 07-27002 292.247

Platte-Geddes School District 11-511005 3.994

Wessington Springs School District 36-236002 0.000

White Lake School District 01-31003 0.000

1,043.578

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

BUFFALO

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Chamberlain School District 07-17001 446.687

Kimball School District 07-27002 0.000

Miller School District 29-429004 0.000

Wessington Springs School District 36-236002 13.969

460.656

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

BUTTE

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Belle Fourche School District 09-19001 1,497.201

Newell School District 09-29002 357.401

Spearfish School District 40-240002 2.000

1,856.602

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

CAMPBELL

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Bowdle School District 22-122001 0.000

Eureka School District 44-144001 1.000

Herreid School District 10-110001 114.407

Mobridge-Pollock School District 62-662006 22.270

Selby Area School District 62-562005 0.000

137.677

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

CHARLES	MIX

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Andes Central School District 11-111001 424.917

Armour School District 21-121001 2.944

Avon School District 04-14001 7.639

Platte-Geddes School District 11-511005 581.159

Tripp-Delmont School District 33-533005 0.000

Wagner Community School District 11-411004 870.988

1,887.647

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

CLARK

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Clark School District 12-212002 489.650

De Smet School District 38-238002 0.000

Doland School District 56-256002 0.977

Groton Area School District 06-66006 0.000

Hamlin School District 28-328003 9.377

Henry School District 14-214002 1.000

Webster Area School District 18-518005 18.000

Willow Lake School District 12-312003 245.671

764.675

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

CLAY

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Beresford School District 61-261002 47.669

Centerville School District 60-160001 29.376

Gayville-Volin School District 63-163001 5.000

Irene-Wakonda School District 13-313003 239.717

Vermillion School District 13-113001 1,539.157

Viborg-Hurley School District 60-660006 7.000

1,867.919

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

CODINGTON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Castlewood School District 28-128001 0.000

Florence School District 14-114001 179.263

Hamlin School District 28-328003 0.000

Henry School District 14-214002 168.648

Watertown School District 14-414004 4,529.459

Waverly School District 14-514005 152.652

Webster Area School District 18-518005 11.550

5,041.572

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

CORSON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Lemmon School District 52-452004 31.000

McIntosh School District 15-115001 121.928

McLaughlin School District 15-215002 668.977

Smee School District 15-315003 109.437

Timber Lake School District 20-320003 7.000

938.342

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

CUSTER

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Custer School District 16-116001 1,116.915

Elk Mountain School District 16-216002 26.957

Hot Springs School District 23-223002 4.000

1,147.872

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

DAVISON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Corsica-Stickney School District 21-321003 0.000

Ethan School District 17-117001 164.375

Mitchell School District 17-217002 3,119.879

Mount Vernon School District 17-317003 184.338

Parkston School District 33-333003 3.000

Plankinton School District 01-11001 0.000

Sanborn Central School District 55-555005 2.000

3,473.592

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

DAY

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Florence School District 14-114001 0.000

Groton Area School District 06-66006 46.951

Langford Area School District 45-545005 41.794

Waubay School District 18-318003 230.668

Waverly School District 14-514005 0.000

Webster Area School District 18-518005 512.901

832.314

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

DEUEL

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Castlewood School District 28-128001 0.000

Deubrook Area School District 05-65006 79.263

Deuel School District 19-419004 581.776

Estelline School District 28-228002 0.536

Milbank School District 25-425004 0.000

Watertown School District 14-414004 0.000

Waverly School District 14-514005 0.000

661.575

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

DEWEY

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Dupree School District 64-264002 2.000

Eagle Butte School District 20-120001 1,379.618

Timber Lake School District 20-320003 282.870

1,664.488

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

DOUGLAS

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Armour School District 21-121001 198.890

Corsica-Stickney School District 21-321003 249.204

Parkston School District 33-333003 10.000

Platte-Geddes School District 11-511005 17.910

Tripp-Delmont School District 33-533005 17.282

493.286

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

EDMUNDS

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Bowdle School District 22-122001 107.120

Edmunds Central School District 22-522005 159.018

Hoven School District 53-253002 0.000

Ipswich Public School District 22-622006 431.229

Northwestern Area School District 56-756007 0.000

Warner School District 06-56005 0.000

697.367

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

FALL	RIVER

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Edgemont School District 23-123001 156.396

Hot Springs School District 23-223002 834.308

Oelrichs School District 23-323003 45.701

1,036.405

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

FAULK

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Edmunds Central School District 22-522005 0.000

Faulkton Area Schools District 24-424004 372.713

Hoven School District 53-253002 0.000

Ipswich Public School District 22-622006 0.000

Northwestern Area School District 56-756007 0.000

Redfield School District 56-456004 2.000

374.713

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

GRANT

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Big Stone City School District 25-125001 71.026

Deuel School District 19-419004 0.000

Florence School District 14-114001 0.000

Milbank School District 25-425004 1,117.992

Summit School District 54-654006 34.806

Watertown School District 14-414004 0.000

Waubay School District 18-318003 6.000

Waverly School District 14-514005 2.000

Wilmot School District 54-754007 0.000

1,231.824

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

GREGORY

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Andes Central School District 11-111001 0.000

Burke School District 26-226002 234.449

Gregory School District 26-426004 403.220

South Central School District 26-526005 98.074

735.743

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

HAAKON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Haakon School District 27-127001 302.651

Kadoka Area School District 35-235002 18.000

320.651

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

HAMLIN

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Arlington School District 38-138001 0.000

Castlewood School District 28-128001 308.249

Deuel School District 19-419004 0.000

Estelline School District 28-228002 289.446

Hamlin School District 28-328003 951.901

Henry School District 14-214002 0.000

Watertown School District 14-414004 0.000

Waverly School District 14-514005 0.000

1,549.596

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

HAND

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Faulkton Area Schools District 24-424004 1.000

Hitchcock-Tulare School District 56-656006 0.000

Miller School District 29-429004 473.499

Redfield School District 56-456004 0.000

Wolsey-Wessington Sch District 02-62006 0.000

474.499

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

HANSON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Bridgewater-Emery School District 30-330003 277.513

Ethan School District 17-117001 22.000

Hanson School District 30-130001 414.462

Howard School District 48-348003 2.000

Mitchell School District 17-217002 4.524

Parkston School District 33-333003 0.000

720.499

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

HARDING

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Harding County School District 31-131001 233.571

233.571

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

HUGHES

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Agar-Blunt-Onida School District 58-358003 68.449

Highmore-Harrold School District 34-234002 16.417

Pierre School District 32-232002 2,900.296

2,985.162

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

HUTCHINSON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Bridgewater-Emery School District 30-330003 6.928

Ethan School District 17-117001 0.000

Freeman School District 33-133001 472.186

Menno School District 33-233002 253.921

Parkston School District 33-333003 565.231

Scotland School District 04-34003 2.000

Tripp-Delmont School District 33-533005 203.529

1,503.795

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

HYDE

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Faulkton Area Schools District 24-424004 0.000

Highmore-Harrold School District 34-234002 252.281

Miller School District 29-429004 0.000

252.281

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

JACKSON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Haakon School District 27-127001 0.000

Kadoka Area School District 35-235002 631.921

631.921

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

JERAULD

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Huron School District 02-22002 1.000

Kimball School District 07-27002 0.000

Wessington Springs School District 36-236002 318.031

Woonsocket School District 55-455004 7.801

326.832

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

JONES

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Jones County School District 37-337003 185.488

Kadoka Area School District 35-235002 0.000

185.488

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

KINGSBURY

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Arlington School District 38-138001 320.853

De Smet School District 38-238002 309.676

Hamlin School District 28-328003 0.000

Howard School District 48-348003 0.000

Iroquois School District 02-32003 7.920

Lake Preston School District 38-338003 166.548

Oldham-Ramona School District 39-539005 35.000

Willow Lake School District 12-312003 1.000

840.997

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

LAKE

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Chester Area School District 39-139001 332.101

Colman-Egan School District 50-550005 1.000

Madison Central School District 39-239002 1,348.399

McCook Central School District 43-743007 2.694

Oldham-Ramona School District 39-539005 95.670

Rutland School District 39-439004 140.171

Sioux Valley School District 05-55005 0.000

1,920.035

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

LAWRENCE

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Belle Fourche School District 09-19001 0.000

Lead-Deadwood School District 40-140001 778.094

Meade School District 46-146001 126.133

Spearfish School District 40-240002 2,660.565

3,564.792

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

LINCOLN

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Alcester-Hudson School District 61-161001 67.118

Beresford School District 61-261002 115.538

Canton School District 41-141001 1,024.537

Centerville School District 60-160001 22.000

Harrisburg School District 41-241002 6,828.668

Lennox School District 41-441004 1,153.093

Sioux Falls School District 49-549005 2,563.820

Tea Area School District 41-541005 2,037.783

13,812.557

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

LYMAN

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Chamberlain School District 07-17001 89.223

Gregory School District 26-426004 0.000

Lyman School District 42-142001 698.240

Winner School District 59-259002 1.000

788.463

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

MARSHALL

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Britton-Hecla School District 45-445004 479.276

Groton Area School District 06-66006 3.000

Langford Area School District 45-545005 168.467

Sisseton School District 54-254002 97.149

Webster Area School District 18-518005 0.000

747.892

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

MC	COOK

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Bridgewater-Emery School District 30-330003 70.229

Canistota School District 43-143001 301.565

Chester Area School District 39-139001 0.000

Freeman School District 33-133001 0.000

Howard School District 48-348003 0.000

Madison Central School District 39-239002 0.000

Marion School District 60-360003 6.660

McCook Central School District 43-743007 447.953

Montrose School District 43-243002 269.827

Parker School District 60-460004 10.000

West Central School District 49-749007 29.000

1,135.234

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

MC	PHERSON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Edmunds Central School District 22-522005 2.000

Eureka School District 44-144001 142.530

Leola School District 44-244002 222.371

366.901

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

MEADE

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Douglas School District 51-151001 886.824

Faith School District 46-246002 147.935

Meade School District 46-146001 3,281.492

New Underwood School District 51-351003 1.000

Newell School District 09-29002 0.000

Rapid City Area School District 51-451004 1,456.424

Wall School District 51-551005 6.000

5,779.675

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

MELLETTE

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Colome Consolidated School District 59-359003 9.864

Jones County School District 37-337003 0.000

White River School District 47-147001 373.336

383.200

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

MINER

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Hanson School District 30-130001 0.000

Howard School District 48-348003 370.120

McCook Central School District 43-743007 2.000

Oldham-Ramona School District 39-539005 3.000

Sanborn Central School District 55-555005 0.000

375.120

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

MINNEHAHA

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Baltic School District 49-149001 541.215

Brandon Valley School District 49-249002 5,352.095

Canton School District 41-141001 1.000

Chester Area School District 39-139001 7.000

Dell Rapids School District 49-349003 1,231.066

Garretson School District 49-449004 503.834

Lennox School District 41-441004 20.971

Montrose School District 43-243002 7.000

Parker School District 60-460004 22.580

Sioux Falls School District 49-549005 25,536.085

Tea Area School District 41-541005 312.121

Tri-Valley School District 49-649006 1,118.975

West Central School District 49-749007 1,407.585

36,061.527

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

MOODY

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Brookings School District 05-15001 5.462

Chester Area School District 39-139001 6.000

Colman-Egan School District 50-550005 358.609

Dell Rapids School District 49-349003 0.020

Elkton School District 05-35003 0.000

Flandreau School District 50-350003 873.954

Rutland School District 39-439004 0.000

Sioux Valley School District 05-55005 2.000

1,246.045

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

OGLALA	LAKOTA

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Oglala Lakota County School District 65-165001 4,086.790

4,086.790

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

PENNINGTON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Custer School District 16-116001 7.248

Douglas School District 51-151001 2,335.319

Hill City School District 51-251002 507.949

New Underwood School District 51-351003 218.211

Rapid City Area School District 51-451004 14,380.822

Wall School District 51-551005 267.333

17,716.882

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

PERKINS

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Bison School District 52-152001 189.157

Faith School District 46-246002 0.000

Lemmon School District 52-452004 237.535

426.692

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

POTTER

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Faulkton Area Schools District 24-424004 0.000

Gettysburg School District 53-153001 210.873

Hoven School District 53-253002 129.549

340.422

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

ROBERTS

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Big Stone City School District 25-125001 0.000

Milbank School District 25-425004 12.000

Rosholt School District 54-454004 149.730

Sisseton School District 54-254002 1,595.258

Summit School District 54-654006 110.915

Waubay School District 18-318003 15.000

Wilmot School District 54-754007 222.406

2,105.309

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

SANBORN

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Huron School District 02-22002 0.000

Mount Vernon School District 17-317003 0.000

Sanborn Central School District 55-555005 202.525

Wessington Springs School District 36-236002 1.000

Woonsocket School District 55-455004 228.632

432.157

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

SPINK

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Clark School District 12-212002 0.000

Doland School District 56-256002 162.914

Groton Area School District 06-66006 1.000

Hitchcock-Tulare School District 56-656006 258.652

Northwestern Area School District 56-756007 261.554

Redfield School District 56-456004 538.981

Warner School District 06-56005 0.000

Willow Lake School District 12-312003 0.000

1,223.101

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

STANLEY

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Stanley County School District 57-157001 591.169

591.169

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

SULLY

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Agar-Blunt-Onida School District 58-358003 214.209

Highmore-Harrold School District 34-234002 0.000

214.209

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

TODD

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Todd County School District 66-166001 2,681.855

2,681.855

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

TRIPP

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Colome Consolidated School District 59-359003 196.991

Gregory School District 26-426004 0.000

Lyman School District 42-142001 0.000

Winner School District 59-259002 761.635

958.626

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

TURNER

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Centerville School District 60-160001 273.197

Freeman School District 33-133001 2.000

Irene-Wakonda School District 13-313003 21.000

Lennox School District 41-441004 175.146

Marion School District 60-360003 264.118

Menno School District 33-233002 0.000

Parker School District 60-460004 466.414

Viborg-Hurley School District 60-660006 435.990

1,637.865

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

UNION

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Alcester-Hudson School District 61-161001 298.316

Beresford School District 61-261002 540.610

Dakota Valley School District 61-861008 1,482.669

Elk Point-Jefferson School District 61-761007 840.998

Vermillion School District 13-113001 1.000

3,163.593

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

WALWORTH

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Bowdle School District 22-122001 2.000

Hoven School District 53-253002 1.000

Mobridge-Pollock School District 62-662006 613.281

Selby Area School District 62-562005 225.242

841.523

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

YANKTON

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Bon Homme School District 04-24002 1.000

Gayville-Volin School District 63-163001 176.882

Irene-Wakonda School District 13-313003 52.683

Menno School District 33-233002 33.886

Scotland School District 04-34003 3.000

Viborg-Hurley School District 60-660006 3.953

Yankton School District 63-363003 3,280.400

3,551.804

01/22/2024



AVERAGE	DAILY	MEMBERSHIP	BY	COUNTY
2022‐2023	SCHOOL	YEAR

ZIEBACH

Average Daily 
Membership

School District 
Name

District 
Number

Dupree School District 64-264002 423.440

Eagle Butte School District 20-120001 119.906

Faith School District 46-246002 0.000

Lemmon School District 52-452004 0.000

Timber Lake School District 20-320003 0.000

543.346

01/22/2024
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